TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa u k,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
No. of c linders 4
8 Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
H. P. 52 Kw @ 4000 rpm
Cu bic ca acit
1J, Makers classification INTRA V3O PICKUP LX CBC 856 CHASSIS
CAB
74. 2450 mm
15. D+1
16. Colou r
l7 ULW u n laden wei ht
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
a Fro nt axle 185 R14
b Rear Axle 185 R14
20. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Front Axle Faw 7275 K S
1350 K S
)1 Dimension
4400 mm
Rear over hanq 870 mm
c Overa ll width 1692 m m
d ht 1945 mm
e Min. Grou nd Clearance
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function
ECU: M/s Delphi
23. Max S eed Pre-set s eed limit h80 km
2
2
Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
Chassis (or) CBU
6
7
11.
72. 7497 cc
Wheel base
Seatinq ca pacity
As a pplica b le
1140 Kqs.
2565 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
)
b. Rear Axle (Raw)
a Overall lenqth
b.
Overall hei
170 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate AARN 0412, Dated: